
 

 
2023-2024 

PHASE I—8th GRADE 

One Sunday a month 

Meeting time: 2—3:30 pm  

Sunday: September 17, 2023 

Sunday: October 22, 2023 

Sunday: November 12, 2023 (11:30am) 

Thursday: December 14, 2023 

Sunday: January 21. 2024 

Sunday: February 11,  2024 

Sunday: Retreat March 17, 2024 

Sunday April 14, 2024 (YG) 

          Christmas Party  

Thursday: December 14,  2023 

Time: 3:30 –6:00 PM 

Where:  – Parish Hall  

                                         Phase I Retreat   

Sunday March 17, 2024           

11:30 am—5:30 pm                                   

PHASE II– 9th GRADE 

Week 1:      Sunday September 10,    9:30 –11:30 am    
        Sunday September 10    12:30– 2:30 pm  
        Tuesday September 12,   6:15—8:15 pm  
 

Week 2:     Sunday September 17,    9:30-11:30 am            
        Sunday September 17,    12:30– 2:30 pm              
        Tuesday September 19,   6:15 - 8:15 pm  

 

Week 3:     Sunday September 24,    9:30–11:30 am                       
        Sunday September 24,    12:30– 2:30 pm            
        Tuesday September 26,   6:15– 8:15 pm  

  

Week 4:     Sunday October 1,         9:30—11:30 am                
        Sunday October 1,        12:30– 2:30 pm                    
        Tuesday October 3,       6:15 - 8:15 pm  

 

Week 5:     Sunday October 15,       9:30– 11:30 am               
        Sunday October 15,      12:30– 2:30 pm                     
        Tuesday October 17,     6:15 –8:15 pm  

 

Week 6:     Sunday October 22,     4:00–6:00 pm                  
        Sponsor and teen attend together.   

 

Week 7:     Sunday October 29,       9:30-11:30 am                  
        Sunday October 29,      12:30-:2:30 pm                      
        Monday October 30,    6:30-8:00 pm 

 

Attend 3 Youth Group meetings of your choice: 

Wednesday’s 6:30 to 8:30 pm in Youth Room 

Sunday, November 12, 2023                            

1 pm to 7 pm @ Subiaco Retreat House 

Confirmation Practice Thursday January 11,@ 6:30 pm  

Confirmation Liturgy January 13, 2024 @ 5pm                                                               

If you have any questions please contact: 

Melanie Avila: Confirmation Coordinator                                                                   

melanieavila@yahoo.com 

(248) 651-2443 ext. 119 


